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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2025 224.873,23 -41.257,85 183.615,38 183.615,38

2026 404.626,00 404.626,00 588.241,38

2027 404.626,00 404.626,00 992.867,38

2028 404.626,00 404.626,00 1.397.493,38

2029 404.626,00 404.626,00 1.802.119,38

2030 404.626,00 404.626,00 2.206.745,38

2031 404.626,00 404.626,00 2.611.371,38

2032 404.626,00 2.017.000,00 2.421.626,00 5.032.997,38

2033 344.231,00 6.069.000,00 6.413.231,00 11.446.228,38

2034 161.741,50 4.641.000,00 4.802.741,50 16.248.969,88

2035 17.442,25 835.000,00 852.442,25 17.101.412,13

Summe 3.580.669,98 13.520.742,15 17.101.412,13

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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